NAAS - BLANCHARDSTOWN %,
BUS SERVICE
Batterstown LS I.T. Blanchardstown
Ongar, Hansfield Road ® @
R D o Blanchardstown
chgedfeceahccccccccccccced e Ongar, Linnetfields (J .
Kilcloon ,I N\ A
I.T. Blanchardstown 9 () Riversdale College

- e e» a» a» e

\
]
]
]
]
Dunboyne
v Ongar, Hansfield Road @ ! (J b Vs
Kilcock - . - . '_—Q—) :
reoe Ongar, Linnetfields ® o : Blanchardstown Shopping Centre

% Maynooth | q
\ v Maynooth 0 YO0 £ | ' Leixlip, Captain’s Hill Lohunda Park
| S 5 Riversdale College
Carton House o ,
)© Leixlip, Intel Entrance Leixlip Ongar, Barnwell Green &
y O | ENEELCUI| Blanchardstown : &
om0 O | ' - [ ]
Maynooth, FC Grounds ° O L) OngariBarnwell Green 1 °
Maynooth, Newtown Grove : > & | .
' =] 5 Blanchardstown Shopping Centre : 3
Leixlip, Louisa Bridge Station W | =] o
[l Leixlip, Captain’s Hill :
e Lucan ’ Leixlip, Louisa Bridge Station &
5----------------------------”
Celbridge Ballyfermot
° Rathcoffey
Lucan
Clondalkin
Straffan Y
National Journey Planner App T F TRANSPORT
) Download the free National Journey FOR
c Planner app for your route options. IRELAND
® Clane
Ardclough i
Rathcoole

For all up to date travel
information:

transportforireland.ie

B Kill 7 Download on the GETITON
sallins  § W & App Store P> Google Play

® gy Sallins, Train Station

O Naas, Morrell Park Kilteel Ballinascorney
0 Naas, Monread Avenue
Q Naas, Post Office
® Naas Hospital 4
Q
@ 4 Manor Kilbride NAAS -

Naas

Ballinagee BLANCHARDSTOWN
BUS SERVICE

Visit transportforireland.ie for all up to date Route 139
@ travel information and to use our free Journey a Bus Information

Planner an Real Time Information.
SITNET BIE) 52 REE < eIl Effective from 12th March 2018




m Naas Hospital » Sallins » Clane » Maynooth » Leixlip » Ongar » |.T. Blanchardstown m |.T. Blanchardstown » Ongar » Leixlip » Maynooth » Clane » Sallins » Naas Hospital

JJ Kavanagh Service Luan - Domhnaign & LSP JJ Kavanagh Service Luan - Domhnaign & LSP

Naas, Naas Hospital 07:15 09:00 1:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21.00 22:35 I.T. Blanchardstown 07:15 09:00 1:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21.00 22:35
Naas, Post Office * 0718 09:03 11:.03 13:03 15:03 17:05 19:03 21:03 22:38 Blanchardstown, Riversdale College 07:16 09:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01 21:01 22:36
Naas, Our Lady St. David * 07:20 09:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:08 19:05 21:05 22:40 Blanchardstown, Corduff Park 0717 09:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 21:02 22:37
Naas, Monread Ave. * 07:22 09:07 11:07 13:07 15:06 17:10 19:06 21:06 22:41 Blanchardstown, Park View 07:18 09:04 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 19:03 21:03 22:38
Naas, Oldtown Rise * 07:24 09:08 11:09 13:09 15:08 171 19:08 21:08 22:43 Blanchardstown Shopping Centre 07:20 09:05 11:05 13:05 15:04 17:04 19:04 21:04 22:39
Naas, Morrell Pk. * 07:25 09:09 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:12 19:09 21:09 22:44 Blanchardstown, Hillbrook Woods 07:21 09:08 11:07 13:06 15:06 17:05 19:05 21:05 22:40
Sallins, Old Bridge * 07:28 09:14 1:13 13:15 15:13 17:15 19:12 2112 22:47 Blanchardstown, Fortlawn 07:22 09:09 11:08 13:07 15:07 17:08 19:08 21.07 22:42
Sallins, Train Station * 07:30 09:15 11:15 13:16 15:15 17:16 19:15 21114 22:49 Blanchardstown, Lohunda Rd. 07:23 09:M 11:10 13:09 15:08 17:10 19:10 21:10 22:45
Sallins, Opp. Post Office * 07:31 09:20 .20 13:17 15:17 1718 19:18 2115 22:50 Blanchardstown, Lohunda Park 07:24 09:12 112 13:10 15:10 17:12 19:1 21N 22:46
Sallins, St. Brigid's * 07:34 09:23 .24 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 2117 22:52 Blanchardstown, Clonsilla Link Rd. 07:25 09:13 113 13:11 15:11 17:15 19:12 2112 22:47
Clane, Main Street * 07:42 09:28 11:30 13:28 15:29 17:30 19:30 21:25 23:00 Blanchardstown, Stonebridge Rd. 07:26 09:14 114 13:12 15:12 17:16 19:13 2113 22:48
Clane, College Rd. * 07:43 09:30 11:31 13:30 15:30 17:32 19:32 21:26 23:01 Blanchardstown, Allendale Close 07:28 09:16 11:15 13:13 15:13 1718 19:14 2114 22:49
Clane, Hillview Heights * 07:44 09:31 11:32 13:31 [58s]] 17:34 19:34 21:27 23:02 Ongar, Hansfield Rd. 07:29 09:17 11:16 13:14 545 17:20 19:15 2115 22:50
Rathcoffey, Opp. Tiernan's Pub 07:50 09:36 11:36 13:35 15:35 17:41 19:39 21:32 23:.07 Ongar, Delhurst Estate 07:30 09:18 11:17 13:16 15:18 17:21 19:16 2116 22:51
Maynooth, Maynooth Town FC 07:58 09:42 .42 13:42 15:42 17:50 19:47 2140 23:15 Ongar, Barnwell Green 07:31 09:22 .20 13:20 15:20 17:22 19:17 2117 22:52
Maynooth, Castledawson 07:59 09:43 1:43 13:43 15:43 17:51 19:48 21:42 23:17 Ongar, Ongar Square 07:32 09:23 121 13:21 15:21 17:23 19:17 2117 22:52
Maynooth, Newtown Grove 08:00 09:45 .44 13:44 15:45 17:52 19:50 21:44 23:19 Ongar, Linnetfields 07:32 09:23 121 13:21 15:21 17:23 19:18 2118 22:53
Maynooth Village 08:05 09:52 11:50 13:47 15:50 18:00 19:53 21:50 23:25 Leixlip, Captain's Hill 07:45 09:38 .34 13:36 15385 17:37 19:29 21:29 23:04
Maynooth Shopping Centre 08:08 09:53 1:52 13:48 15252 18:02 19:54 21:52 23:27 Leixlip, Riverdale 07:47 09:40 1:35 13:38 15:37 17:40 19:30 21:30 23:05
Carton House 08:10 09:54 11:54 13:50 1555 18:03 19:55 21:54 23:29 Leixlip, St. Mary's Church 07:48 09:41 11:36 13:40 15:38 17:41 19:32 21:31 23:06
Leixlip, Intel Entrance 2 08:11 09:55 11:55 13:52 15555 18:05 19:56 21:56 23:31 Leixlip, Our Lady's Nativity 07:49 09:42 .37 13:43 15:40 17:42 19:34 21:33 23:08
Leixlip, Intel Entrance 1 08:12 09:56 11:56 13:53 15556 18:06 19:57 21:57 23:32 Leixlip, Ryevale Lawns 07:50 09:43 11:39 13:44 15:42 17:44 19:35 21:34 23:09
Leixlip, Leixlip Amenities 08:13 09:57 1:57 13:54 15:57 18:08 19:58 21:58 23:33 Leixlip, Oak Lawn 07:51 09:44 11:40 13:45 15:45 17:46 19:36 21:35 23:10
Leixlip, Louisa Bridge Stn. 08:14 09:58 11:58 13:55 15:58 18:10 19:59 21:58 23:33 Leixlip, Louisa Bridge Stn. 07:52 09:45 41 13:47 15:46 17:47 19:38 21:37 23:12
Leixlip, Ryevale Lawns 08:15 09:59 11:59 13:57 15:59 18:M 20:00 21:59 23:34 Leixlip, Leixlip Amenities 07:53 09:47 1:42 13:50 15:47 17:48 19:40 21:38 2313
Leixlip, Our Lady's Nativity 08:17 10:00 12:00 13:58 16:00 18:13 20:01 22:00 23:35 Leixlip, Intel Entrance 1 07:54 09:48 1:43 13:53 15:48 17:49 19:42 21:39 2314
Leixlip, Captain's Hill 08:20 10:03 12:03 14:02 16:02 18:16 20:02 22:02 23:37 Leixlip, Intel Entrance 2 07:57 09:50 11:44 13:55 15:49 17:50 19:43 21:40 23115
Ongar, Linnetfields 08:29 10:12 12:13 14:12 16:1 18:24 20:10 22:09 23:44 Carton House 08:00 09:52 11:45 14:00 550 17:51 19:45 21:41 2316
Ongar, Ongar Square 08:30 10:13 12:14 14:13 16:12 18:25 20:M 22:10 23:45 Maynooth Shopping Centre 08:03 09:54 11:47 14:05 15:53 17:55 19:47 21:45 23:20
Ongar, Barnwell Green 08:31 10:14 12:15 14:14 16:13 18:26 20:12 22:1 23:46 Maynooth Village 08:05 09:55 1:50 14:08 15:55 18:00 19:50 21:.47 23:22
Ongar, Delhurst Estate 08:32 10:15 12:16 14:16 16:14 18:27 20:13 22:12 23:47 Maynooth, Newtown Grove 08:07 09:58 1:55 14:12 15:57 18:05 19:54 21:49 23:24
Ongar, Hansfield Rd. 08:33 10:17 1217 147 16:17 18:28 20:14 2213 23:48 Maynooth, Castledawson 08:08 09:59 11:56 1412 15:58 18:05 19:54 21:49 23:24
Ongar, Allendale Close 08:35 10:18 12:18 1418 16:19 18:29 20:15 22:14 23:49 Maynooth, Maynooth Town FC 08:09 10:01 1:57 1413 15:59 18:06 19:56 21:51 23:26
Blanchardstown, Stonebridge Rd. 08:37 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:20 18:30 20:17 22:15 23:50 Rathcoffey, Tiernan's Pub 08:21 10:15 12:10 14:22 16:10 18:15 20:06 22:01 23:36
Blanchardstown, Lohunda Park 08:39 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:21 18:31 20:18 22:16 23:51 Clane, Hillview Heights ** 08:31 10:26 12:21 14:29 16:19 18:22 20:14 22:09 23:44
Blanchardstown, Lohunda Close 08:40 10:21 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:32 20:20 2218 25153 Clane, College Rd. ** 08:32 10:28 12:22 14:30 16:20 18:23 20:15 22:10 23:45
Blanchardstown, Fortlawn Estate 08:43 10:24 12:24 14:23 16:23 18:33 20:21 22:19 23:54 Clane, Main Street ** 08:33 10:30 12:23 14:32 16:21 18:24 20:17 22:12 23:47
Blanchardstown, Millenium Pk. 08:45 10:26 12:27 14.25 16:25 18:35 20:23 22:20 23:.55 Sallins, St. Brigid's ** 08:35 10:35 12:26 14:36 16:24 18:28 20:20 22:15 23:50
Blanchardstown Shopping Centre 08:47 10:28 12:30 14:26 16:27 18:37 20:25 22:21 23:56 Sallins, Post Office ** 08:37 10:36 12:27 14:37 16:25 18:30 20:22 2216 23:51
Blanchardstown, Blanchardstown Rd. 08:52 10:32 12:36 14:32 16:32 18:42 20:28 22:27 00:02 Sallins, Train Station ** 08:38 10:37 12:30 14:39 16:28 18:32 20:24 22:17 23:52
Blanchardstown, Riversdale College 08:53 10:33 12:38 14:33 16:33 18:43 20:29 22:28 00:03 Sallins, Old Bridge ** 08:40 10:38 12:32 14:41 16:30 18:33 20:26 22:19 23:.54
Blanchardstown, Corduff Park 08:53 10:34 12:38 14:33 16:33 18:43 20:29 22:28 00:03 Naas, Morrell Pk. ** 08:44 10:40 12:35 14:44 16:35 18:35 20:28 22:22 23:57
|.T. Blanchardstown 08:55 10:35 12:40 14:35 16:35 18:45 20:30 22:30 00:05 Naas, Oldtown Rise ** 08:46 10:42 12:38 14:45 16:37 18:36 20:30 22:23 2559
* = Pick up Only; PH = Public Holiday; LSP = Laethanta Saoire Phoibli Naas, Monread Ave. ** 08:50 10:43 12:42 14:48 16:40 18:40 20:32 22:25 00:00
Naas, Post Office ** 08:52 10:44 12:43 14:49 16:42 18:42 20:33 22:27 00:02
Naas, Naas Hospital ** 08:57 10:47 12:47 14:52 16:47 18:47 20:37 22:32 00:07

** = Set Down Only; PH = Public Holiday; LSP = Laethanta Saoire Phoibli

Note: Fares are correct at time of going to print, March 2018.






